
Amendment ; to Council Resolution No. 57-2018

BY: Chairperson at the request Legislative Day No. ^ ^

of the County Executive Date: May 31,2018

Amendment No. __

(This amendment changes the structure of the Commercial Solar Panel Permit to be a

rate based on the number of panels.)

1 On page 6 of the fee schedules attached to the Resolution as filed:

2 strike:

3 "COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANEL PERMIT $0.22/PANEL"

4

5 and substitute:

6 ' 'COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANEL PERMIT FEE:

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

1-500 PANELS

501-1000 PANELS

1001-1500 PANELS

1501-2000 PANELS

2001-2500 PANELS

2501-3000 PANELS

3001 PANELS AND ABOVE

$100
$200
$300
$400
$500
$600
$.22 PER PANEL"

umsQ - ^73(/(<6

nuiu
}UC^

~T

Am CR 57


